BOROUGH OF HARVEY CEDARS 2020 Seasonal Beach Badges



AT THE PRE-SEASON RATE OF

\$35.00 EACH

THRU JUNE 15TH ONLY

(Thereafter, Seasonal Badges are \$40.00)

BADGES VALID IN HARVEY CEDARS ONLY

BEACH BADGES ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL PERSONS OVER THE AGE OF 11

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: BOROUGH OF HARVEY CEDARS PO Box 3185, Harvey Cedars, nj 08008

Checks must be for badges only – do not combine with other payments.

Your cancelled check is your receipt.

Please remember name given when picking up your badges.

ALL ORDERS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY JUNE 15^{TH} , 2020 ORDERS POSTMARKED AFTER JUNE 15^{TH} WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

BADGES WILL NOT BE MAILED.

Pre-Season badges can be picked up at Borough Hall, W. 76th St., thru Friday June 26th.

Badge checkers will be on duty starting Saturday, June 27th.

All badges will be available at the beach badge booth located in Sunset Park starting June 27th.

Please do not order Senior Badges on this form.

SENIOR BADGES (Age 65 and Over) must be purchased in person with proof of age.

HARVEY CEDARS 2020 PRE-SEASON BEACH BADGE ORDER FORM	
ast Name:	First:
Mailing Address:	
	Phone:
# of BEACH BAI	GES x \$35.00 each = \$

For office use only:	
Picked up by (signature):	date: